Wine & Drinks Menu

White wines Red Wines

Chardonnay Glass Bottle Shiraz Glass Baottle

Klzine Zalze 35 andskroon 25 112

Ml Ellis Groenekoof 230

B 3 3310
ES
W0

3 148

3 33 00
{4 300

Sparkling Wine 10
ieter C i 25
Hro 300
Bon Courage Blanc de Blanc 25
French Champagne 50



Rose
Klaine Zalze
Dielaire Graff

Ligueurs & Digestives

Amarula
Caintreau
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Kahiuza

Sherry Dy S Medium ¢ Full Cream

Ramazoti White Sambuca
Sambuca

Disaronno Amarette
Underberg Bitters

Drambuie

MNon Alcoholic Drinks

Mineral Waters still/sparkling
Mineral Water 250ml
Mineral Water T50ml

Soda's
Caoke, Fanta, Sprite 300ml

Coke Zero, Sprite Zero, Sparberry,
Cream Soda 330ml il

Dy Lemern, Gimger Ale, Soda water
Tonic Water, Lemonade

Tomato Juice

Ceres Sparlding White/Red Graps |uice
Red Bull

BOS lce Teas
Apple, Peach, Lemon

Lime, Ginger

Fruit Juices

Apple, Berry, Fruit Cocktal & Orange

Milk Shakes

Iced Coffes

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberny
Small

Large

Mespresso Coffees
Single Espresso
Doubde Espresso

R133

R210

R14

R24
R18

R15

R14

R4T

R15

R18

R18
R26

Rl

R1&

R18

Whisg &
Bran

J &8

Jamasaon

Jack Damicls

Johinry Walker Black
Glenmorangie 10 yrs

Remy Martin VSOP
Cognac

KWW 10 Year
Olof Bergh

Richelieu

Bears
Castle
Castle Lite
Amstel
Heinekan

Black Label
Windhosk Lite
Windhosek Draught

Craft Beers

Crarling Slow Srew
Lager

Darling Sone Crusher

CBC Fisner

CBC Hrystal Weiss
CBC Amber Weiss
Vedett White

Ciders
Hunters Dry
okai
Savanna Dry

Aperatifs
Campari
Cinzamo Dy
Pimms
Pernod

‘White Spirits / Gin
Gordons Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Stolichnaya Vodka
Captain Morgan
Spiced Gold

R17

R31

R25
R10
Ri12
R17

Ri2

Ri2

Ri&6
Ri4



Americano
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Hat Chocolate

Teas
Ceylon, Rooibos
Chamaomile, Red Fruits, Earl Grey

R25
R25
R25

R15
R18

Hawvarina Rum
Red Heart

Malibu

Southern Comfort

R16
R16
R14
R15



